
PHASE TASK Start Date End Date

Advertising Notice to Newspapers Tuesday, August 22, 2023 Tuesday, August 22, 2023

Advertisement #1 Tuesday, August 29, 2023 Tuesday, August 29, 2023

Advertisement #2 Tuesday, September 5, 2023 Tuesday, September 5, 2023

Advertisement #3 Monday, September 11, 2023 Monday, September 11, 2023

Pre-proprosal Meetings Monday, September 18, 2023 Friday, September 22, 2023

CMAR Proposals Submitted to SPWD Tuesday, October 3, 2023 Tuesday, October 3, 2023

Shortlisting Shortlist Committee Reviews Monday, October 9, 2023 Thursday, October 12, 2023

Shortlist Announcement Friday, October 13, 2023 Friday, October 13, 2023

Interviews CMAR Fee Proposals Submitted to SPWD Wednesday, October 25, 2023 Wednesday, October 25, 2023

23-P04 Interview Thursday, November 2, 2023 Thursday, November 2, 2023

23-P06 Interview Thursday, November 2, 2023 Thursday, November 2, 2023

23-P01 Interview Tuesday, November 7, 2023 Tuesday, November 7, 2023

23-C07 Interview Tuesday, November 7, 2023 Tuesday, November 7, 2023

CMAR Selection Announcement Tuesday, November 14, 2023 Tuesday, November 14, 2023

Contracting Professional Services Agreement Routing Tuesday, November 21, 2023 Tuesday, November 28, 2023

Board of Examiner Agenda Submittal Deadline Tuesday, December 5, 2023 Tuesday, December 5, 2023

Contract Approved at Board of Examiners Tuesday, January 9, 2024 Tuesday, January 9, 2024

MILESTONES DATE

Advertisement #1 8/29/23

Shortlist Announcement 10/13/23

CMAR Selection Announcement 11/14/23

Contract Approved at Board of Examiners 1/9/24

2023 CMAR Selection RFQ #2

State Public Works Division 8/24/2023


